
Day Date Time
Wednesday 17-Jan-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 24-Jan-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 31-Jan-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 7-Feb-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 14-Feb-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 21-Feb-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 6-Mar-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 13-Mar-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 20-Mar-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 27-Mar-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 3-Apr-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 10-Apr-24 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday 17-Apr-24 2pm - 5pm

*no class on 28 Feb 2024

PHM5002- Proteomics and Metabolomics in Precision Health and Medicine
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